

The Easter Celebration Hamper

Monty Bojangles - Flutter Scotch Easter Egg

Ingredients: Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel, Sal, Shea), Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whey Powder (from Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder, Anhydrous Milk Fat, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Butterscotch Chips (1.5%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cream (Milk), Skimmed Milk Powder, Salted Butter (Butter ^Milk], Salt), Sea Salt), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Natural Flavour, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Milk Chocolate Egg contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum, Milk Solids 14% minimum For allergens see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 569kcal
Fat 39g
Saturates 27g
Carbohydrates 49g
Sugars 47g
Protein 5.0g
Salt 0.25g

Ruggeri - Prosecco Argeo

(750ml) (11% vol)

Ingredients: contains SULPHITES

Cocoa Loco - Little Choc Chicks

Ingredients: Organic milk chocolate containing 37% cocoa solids minimum & milk solids (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, vanilla powder), organic white chocolate containing MILK solids 25% minimum (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, vanilla powder)

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 572kcal
Fat 37g
Saturates 23g
Carbohydrates 52g
Sugars 51g
Protein 6.4g
Salt 0.21g

Teoni's Cookies - All Butter Shortbread

Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR [calcium carbonate, iron, niacin (vit B3), thiamin (vit B1)], BUTTER (30%), sugar, CONTAINS GLUTEN, MILK PRODUCTS AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 489Kcal
Fat 25.6g
Saturates 11.5g
Carbohydrates 59.9g
Sugars 26.7g
Protein 5.6g
Salt 0.1

Willies Cacao - Medellin Hot Chocolate

Ingredients: Cocoa solids 52% minimum, cocoa powder, raw cane sugar. Suitable for vegans. Free from dairy, alcohol, gluten, nuts and soya.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 447kJ / 107 Kcal
Fat 4.6g
Saturates 2.9g
Carbohydrates 10.8g
Sugars 10.1g
Protein 4.5g
Salt <0.1g

The Natural Candy Shop - Jelly Beans

Ingredients: Ingredients: Sugar, glucose syrup, cornflour, water, flavouring (citric acid E330, natural flavouring with other flavourings), colour (anthoyanins E163, vegetable carbon E153, lutein E161b, mixed carotenes E160a, safflower extract, spirulina), glazing agents (shellac, carnauba wax, beeswax), vegetable oils, stabiliser (gum arabic)

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 357kcal
Fat 0.5g
Saturates 0.43g
Carbohydrates 88.2g
Sugars 58.6g
Protein 0.1g
Salt 0.065g

Forest Feast - Dark Chocolate Almonds

Ingredients: Almonds (39%), Cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, salt, Cocoa Powder, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural flavouring. Dark chocolate contains 55% cocoa solids minimum. Also, NOT suitable for PEANUT, TREE NUT, MILK and SESAME SEED allergy sufferers.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2356kJ / 566kcal
Fat 43.1g
Saturates 14.5g
Carbohydrates 30.9g
Sugars 28.1g
Protein 11.8g
Salt 0.72g

Willie's Cacao - El Blanco Luxury Chocolate

Ingredients: Cocoa solids: 36% minimum. Ingredients: cocoa butter 36%, MILK powder 34%, raw cane sugar. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUT

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 612kcal
Fat 45.7g
Saturates 28.4g

Carbohydrates 41.3 g
Sugars 39.2 g
Protein 8.6 g
Salt 0.2 g

Lincoln Tea & Coffee Co - Traditional Breakfast Tea

Ingredients: Black tea